fhones 272 - 27971451 16=0a0480
E mall poneapalbiscoanmopegmat oo

prncipal becoanmabbharntead gapeeth §13

Bharati Vidyapeeth Cotenritinn

P r

= COLLEGE OF ARCHITECTURE  J

and Beyond

Fa it TR

Affillated to the University of Mumbai

Dr Patangrao Kadam Bolpada Comples. Opp ¥harghar Rl Staton
. ALY ; :l‘ o Soc 1 (G B 0 Belapur, Hawn Murmbea AGO 14

i

Prof Satish Dhale

TR 0 T

Reafl No BV /ICOAINK/ Date

Academic Monitoring Committee

The Academic Monitoring Committee for academic year 2022-23 has been constituted as per the
tollowing details and responsibilities:

Academic Monitoring Committee for A.Y. 2022-23
St [Academic Monitoring
No. |Committee Members

Email Address Designation

A |Academic Curriculum & Course Development:

1 Ar. Amil Nandedkar anil.nandedkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Chairperson
2 |Ar Varsha Annadate varsha.annadate@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
3 |Ar. Ritu Deshmukh ritu.deshmukh@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
4 |Ar. Kamakshi Vaidya kamakshi.vaidya@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
B |Academic Monitoring & Visiting faculty Coordination:

Er. Saira Ajay Thampy saira.thampy@bharatividyapeeth.edu Chairperson
2 Ar. Ruta Pawar ruta.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
2 |Ar Himika Lakhanpuria himika.lakhanpuria@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
4 |Ar. Madhura Naik madhura.naik@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member
3 Ar. Pooja Patl pooja.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu Faculty Member

Scope and Responsibilities of Academic Monitoring Committee:
- Academic quality assurance through planning of Certificate courses, Knowledge enhancement through lectures
oy Fmnent speakers and Industrial interaction, Field visit, workshops and seminars, Study Tours.

- Development of MOU’s and Tie ups with difTerent Start-ups and incubation centres for building
Entreprencurships among the students.

- Preparing Tunetable. Academic Calendar, Teaching plan, Load Caleulations of regular and visiting faculiies,
won plans & design brief - well before the semester starts

- Mauntaining records of attendance and performance

S Mantaiming records of simouth and tmely completion of syllubus as per the lesson plan.

ollowing Instructions of Mumbi University and Prineipal.
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- Prepaning Atendance shecel for all semesters based onehpability wd adiission status
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